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1 10,000 2,400 1,870 880 2,000 - 17,150 - -17,150 -17150
2 - - - 1,116 2,000 - 3,116 - -3,116 -20,266
3 - - - 1,343 2,000 - 3,343 - -3,343 -23,609
4 - - - 1,568 2,000 750 4,318 9,000 4,682 -18,927
5 - - - 1,796 2,000 1,000 4,796 12,000 7,204 -11,723
6 - - - 2,022 2,000 1,250 5,272 15,000 9,728 -1,995
7 - - - 2,249 2,000 1,250 5,499 15,000 9,501 7,506

8 - - - 2,483 2,000 1,250 5,733 15,000 9,267 16,773
9 - - - 2,587 2,000 1,250 5,837 15,000 9,163 25,936
10 - - - 2,587 2,000 1,250 5,837 15,000 9,163 35,099
11 - - - 2,587 2,000 1,250 5,837 15,000 9,163 44,262
12 - - - 2,640 2,000 1,250 5,890 15,000 9,110 53,372
13 - - - 2,640 2,000 1,250 5,890 15,000 9,110 62,482
14 - - - 2,640 2,000 1,250 5,890 15,000 9,110 71,592
15 - 2,640 2,000 1,250 5,890 15,000 9,110 80,702
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